Wolfking®* (CFS) - Style Grinder Plates & Knives
Wolfking®* - style 250mm and 400mm grinder accessories
Wolfking®* - style 250mm accessories
Description
Wolfking
Part No.
PRIMEdge
Part No.
Propeller knife, 3-arm 30008 GW-30008
Knife, solid 8-arm 30011 GW-30011
Knife holder, 8-arm 30012 GW-30012
Star knife, 4-arm 30014 GW-30014
Knife insert (set of 8) 30061 GW-30061
Hole plate, 3.2mm 30088 GW-30088
Hole plate, 4.0mm 30089 GW-30089
Hole plate, 13mm 30094 GW-30094
Precutter plate, 5-hole 30236 GW-30136
Precutter plate, 10-hole 30143 GW-30143
Precutter plate, fixed 7-hole 30888 GW-30888
Wolfking®* - style 400mm accessories
Description
Wolfking
Part No.
PRIMEdge
Part No.
Hole plate 13mm 30104 GW-30104
Precutter plate, 5-hole 30138 GW-30138
Precutter plate, fixed 9-hole 30139 GW-30139
Precutter plate, 10-hole 30140 GW-30140
Knife, solid 8-arm 30171 GW-30171
Insert, for 8-arm knife holder 39441 GW-39441
Knife holder, 8-arm 39446 GW-39446
PRIMEdge carries a wide range of plates, knife holders
and insert blades for Wolfking® grinders, all manufactured
to exact specifications for perfect fit and function.
PRIMEdge also offers premium quality parts for